
Party Structure: The Democrats 
 
http://www.democrats.org/about/ourparty/partyorganization 
 
How old is the DNC? 
 
Who leads the DNC? 
 
 
When was the Democratic Party Platform written? 
 
 
When will the 2016 Democratic Party Platform be released? 
 
 
Write down four policy ideas in the 2012 Democratic Party Platform: 
 
1. 
 
2. 
 
3. 
 
4. 
 
 
Go to the California State Democratic Party 
http://www.cadem.org/ourparty 
 
Who are two important California Democratic Party leaders? 
 
1. 
 
2. 
 
 
What are top priorities for Democrat Governor Jerry Brown? 
 
 
  
 

http://www.democrats.org/about/our-party/party-organization
http://www.cadem.org/our-party


Party Structure: The Republicans 
 
Who is leader of the Republican National Committee? 
https://www.gop.com/leaders/national/ 
 
 
 
 
https://gop.com/platform/ 
Write down four policy ideas in the 2012 Republican Party Platform: 
 
1. 
 
2. 
 
3. 
 
4. 
 
 
Look at the various Republican groups. Explore two groups and explain the GOP message. 
https://www.gop.com/groups/ 
 
GOP Group 1: 
 
 
 
 
 
GOP Group 2: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Who is the State Republican Chairman? 
https://www.gop.com/leaders/states/CA 
 
 

https://www.gop.com/leaders/national/
https://gop.com/platform/
https://www.gop.com/groups/

